ALL DAY MENU
(UNTIL 16H)

SWEET BREAKFAST
BUTTER CROISSANT
BLUEBERRY PANCAKES

BREAKFAST BANANA SPLIT

BANANA & TAHINI OATS

BRIOCHE BREAKFAST BAKE

SUBSTITUTE ANY DAIRY WITH THE FOLLOWIN

GLUTEN FREE

MANNA COMFORT CUP

BAKED GREEN EGGS

ZUCCHINI ROSTI & SMOKED SALMON TROUT

NO CARB CLASSIC

SPICY MOREISH EGGS

R35

R55

R75

R85

R110

G;

R65

R85

R105

R105

R125

EGGS, TOASTS AND MORE GOOD THINGS

LARGE FREE RANGE EGGS ANY STYLE

EXTRA FREE RANGE EGG

3 EGG OMELETTE

ADD FILLING;

SCRAMBLED EGGS & SALMON TROUT

MUSHROOMS ON TOAST

BLACK FOREST

COCONUT BREAKFAST

TOASTED BREAKFAST CROISSANT

EGGS BENEDICT

THE CLASSIC BREAKFAST

EGGS FLORENTINE

TOAST SELECTION

CIABATTA TOAST R7
RYE | PECAN NUT AND RAISIN RYE | SOURDOUGH R8
GLUTEN FREE TOAST R10
COCONUT BREAD TOAST R18
HOMEMADE BRIOCHE R18
LEOQ'S LITTLE JAR ARTISAN JAM R15
RAW HONEY R15

R25

R12.5

R30

R93

R95

R105

R105

R105

R115

R125

R125



TARTINES & SALADES
(OPEN SANDWICH AND SALADS)

LA TARTINE DE CESAR

CHICKEN BREAST IN CREAMY CAESAR DRESSING, STREAKY BACON,
PARMESAN STYLE SHAVINGS, COS LETTUCE, ANCHOVY FILLET ON
ARTISAN BREAD.

BCEUF EN MARMELADE

PECAN NUT & RAISIN BREAD, ONION MARMALADE, SLICED RARE BEEF,
ONION STRINGS.

L’ATLANTIQUE

SMOKED TROUT, CREAM CHEESE, AVOCADO AND ROCKET LEAVES
ON PECAN NUT AND RAISIN BREAD.

CROQUE MONSIEUR

HOT SANDWICH OF EMMENTAL CHEESE, HAM, AND BECHAMEL ON
ARTISAN BREAD.

LA SALADE DE CESAR

COS LETTUCE, CROUTONS, ANCHOVY AND
GRANA PADANO SHAVINGS.

ADD THE FOLLOWING TO YOUR SALAD

CHICKEN |
POACHED EGG
STREAKY BACON | BLACK FOREST HAM 40G

SALADE PAYSANNE

FANCY LETTUCE, BABY POTATOES, CRISPY BACON, TOMATOES,
PECAN NUTS, RED GRAPES, BLACK OLIVES, POACHED EGG AND
HARD CHEESE SHAVINGS.

SALADE DE CREVETTES A LA TEMPURA

TEMPURA BATTERED PRAWNS, MEDITERRANEAN QUINOA, BALSAMIC
ROASTED TOMATOES, SAUTEED SPINACH IN TAHINI DRESSING.

POISSONS & FRUITS DE MER
(FISH & SEAFOOD)

MOULES MARINIERES

WEST COAST MUSSELS IN WHITE WINE, GARLIC, PARSLEY, AND ONION BROTH

WITH ARTISAN BREAD.
FISH & CHIPS

TARTARE SAUCE, HOME CUT CHIPS.

CALAMARS FRITS

PANKO CRUSTED CALAMARI, HOME CUT CHIPS OR HOUSE SALAD.
POISSON DU JOUR ROTI

PAN ROASTED FISH OF THE DAY, CHIVE MASH POTATO, FRESH BASIL,
OLIVE TAPENADE AND CHERRY TOMATOES.

CREVETTES FACON MALAIS DU CAP
CAPE MALAY PRAWNS WITH WHITE CORN RISOTTO, CHICKPEA AND
BABY MARROW.

VEGETARIENS/VEGETALIENS
(VEGETARIANS, VEGANS)
GNOCCHI MAISON
HOMEMADE GNOCCHI, BUTTERNUT, WALNUTS AND FETA CHEESE.
CARPACCIO DE BETTERAVES (VG)

ROAST BEETROOTS, WILD ROCKET, WHITE WINE POACHED PEARS
AND SWEET POTATO CRISPS.
ADD CREMONZOLA CHEESE

SALADE DE CHOUX FLEUR ET POIS CHICHE (VG)
CAULIFLOWER, CHICKPEA, QUINOA, CRANBERRIES, FANCY LEAVES
WITH SAUTEED MUSHROOMS OR PANKO CRUSTED HALOUMI.

SAUCES

GARLIC AND PARSLEY BUTTER | LEMON BUTTER
MUSHROOM SAUCE | PEPPER SAUCE

SAUCE ENTRECOTE AU BRANDY | BLUE CHEESE SAUCE
BEARNAISE | HOLLANDAISE

R30
R35
R40
R45

R95

R135

R135

R125

R75

R55
R12.50
R30

R105

R155

R145

R145

R175

R185

R225

R135

R135

R25
R145

ACCOMPAGNEMENTS
(SIDE DISHES)

GARLIC POTATO MASH | HAND CUT CHIPS

SLICE POTATO GRATIN

MEDLEY OF SEASONAL VEGETABLES | HOUSE SALAD
ROCKET SALAD WITH RED ONIONS AND BALSAMIC GLAZE
SAUTEED GREEN BEANS WITH SHALLOTS | CREAMED SPINACH

VIANDES BLANCHES
(WHITE MEAT)

BURGER DE POULET PANE

PANKO CRUMBED CHICKEN BREAST, COLE SLAW AND CHIPOTLE CHILLI MAYO

SERVED WITH CHIPS OR SALAD.
FRICASSEE DE VOLAILLE

HOMEMADE TAGLIATELLE WITH CHICKEN, PEPPERDEW, ARTICHOKE IN
CREAMY CHENIN BLANC SAUCE.

TRAVERS DE PORC FRITES
PORK LOIN RIBS WITH HOME CUT CHIPS AND ONION RINGS.
POULET ROTI POUR 2

WHOLE CHICKEN CARVED AT YOUR TABLE AND SERVED WITH
2 SIDE DISHES OF YOUR CHOICE AND A SAUCE OF YOUR CHOICE.

VIANDES ROUGES
(RED MEAT)

BURGER DE BCEUF

BEEF BURGER TOPPED WITH BACON AND CHEESE. SERVED
WITH HOME CUT CHIPS OR HOUSE SALAD.

CARPACCIO DE SPRINGBOK

THINLY SLICED OF RAW SPRINGBOK LOIN, CUMIN BOERENKAAS, WILD
ROCKET, MARINATED OLIVES, ROASTED GARLIC, HORSERADISH CREAM.

TARTARE DE BCEUF

CHOPPED RAW PREMIUM BEEF, SERVED WITH CONDIMENTS, EGG YOLK AND

HOME CUT CHIPS.

ENTRECOTE "BILTONG SPICED"

RIBEYE STEAK (+/- 300G)
CINNAMON BUTTERNUT PUREE, POTATO GRATIN, SAUTEED FINE BEANS,
BACON BITS, GARLIC & THYME BUTTER SAUCE.

FILET MIGNON

(+/- 200G)
BEEF FILLET, CONFIT POTATO, EXOTIC MUSHROOMS
& MANNA BUTTER

CHATEAUBRIAND POUR 2

THIS SPECIFIC FRONT CUT OF THE BEEF TENDERLOIN IS CALLED “CHATEAUBRIAND”
SERVED WITH BEARNAISE SAUCE, PONT NEUF POTATOES AND HOUSE SALAD.

DESSERTS

MALVA PUDDING

SOUTH AFRICAN WARM PUDDING SOAKED IN BRANDY SAUCE, SERVED WITH

VANILLA ICE CREAM.
SALADE DE FRUITS FRAIS DE SAISON
FRESH FRUIT SALAD WITH LEMON SORBET.

CREME BRULEE DECOMPOSEE
CHERRY COMPOTE, SPUN SUGAR.

FONDANT AU CHOCOLAT

WARM DARK CHCOLATE CAKE WITH GOOEY CENTER, SERVED WITH ARTISAN

VANILLA ICE CREAM.

CAFE LIEGEOIS

COFFEE CUSTARD, HOMEMADE CHANTILLY, ROASTED FLAKED ALMONDS.

R35
R45
R45
R45
R55

R135

R155

R235

R375

R155

R165

R225

R295

R305

R650

R75

R75

R85

R90

R90



