ALL DAY MENU (UNTIL 16H)

SWEET BREAKFAST

Butter croissant	R35
Rich and buttery.	
BLUEBERRY PANCAKES	R55
3 pancakes topped with strawberry compote $&$	SYRUP.
BREAKFAST BANANA SPLIT	R75
SLICED BANANA WITH NUT BUTTER, NATURAL YOGHUF A HANDFUL OF BERRIES AND HONEY ROASTED GRAND	
Banana & tahini oats	R85
WARM OATS COOKED IN OAT MILK WITH TAHINI AND	BANANA.
BRIOCHE BREAKFAST BAKE	R110
INSPIRED BY THE CLASSIC COMBINATION OF FRENCH T MAPLE SYRUP AND BACON.	oast,
SUBSTITUTE ANY DAIRY WITH THE FOLLOWIN	NG;
SOYA MILK ALMOND OAT MILK COCONUT MILK	
GLUTEN FREE	
Manna comfort cup	R65
CUP FULL OF ROASTED TOMATOES, SAUTEED MUSHROOMS, BABY POTATOES AND STREAKY BACON TOPPED WITH A POACHED EGG.	
Baked green eggs	R85
A medley of zucchini, gardens peas, herbs and feta baked with two cracked eggs.	
ZUCCHINI ROSTI & SMOKED SALMON TROUT	R105
2 CRISPY FRIED ROSTI TOPPED WITH LEMON AND DILL CREAM CHEESE, SMOKED SALMON TROUT AND FRESH YOUNG SPINACH LEAVES.	
NO CARB CLASSIC	R105
3 eggs, streaky bacon, mushrooms, pork sausag and grilled tomato.	iΕ
SPICY MOREISH EGGS	R125
SPICY BRUNCH DISH PACKED WITH COURGETTES, CHICKPEAS, TOMATOES AND SPINACH WITH 2 EGGS COOKED ANY STYLE.	
Mary	

EGGS, TOASTS AND MORE GOOD THINGS

LARGE FREE RANGE EGGS ANY STYLE	R25
2 EGGS COOKED ANY STYLE.	
Extra free range egg	R12.5
3 egg omelette	R30
Whole eggs or egg white only	
ADD FILLING;	
MUSHROOMS MOZZARELLA ROCKET LEAVES	
spinach Onion	R20EA
Avocado slices Emmental cheese	R30EA
pork sausage Bacon	R30ea
Gypsie ham Black forest ham	R35eA
Smoked salmon trout 40g	R55
Scrambled eggs & salmon trout	R93
salmon trout mixed together with scram Eggs, served with rye toast.	BLED
Mushrooms on toast	R95
Sauteed mushrooms on toasted artisan b Topped with poached eggs and hollandai	
Black forest	R105
2 eggs any style, black forest ham, homen And a slice of ciabatta, rye or sourdough	
Coconut breakfast	R105
The flagship of manna epicure brunches, 2 eggs any style, smoked salmon trout, a' and a slice of coconut bread.	VOCADO
Toasted breakfast croissant	R105
2 scrambled eggs, mozzarella cheese and in a French butter croissant.	BACON TOASTE
Eggs Benedict	R115
2 poached eggs topped with bacon and he on a French butter croissant.	OLLANDAISE SAU
THE CLASSIC BREAKFAST	R125
2 eggs any style, sauteed mushrooms, por grilled tomato and a slice of artisan rye, dough.	

2 poached eggs, wilted spinach, smoked salmon trout and hollandaise sauce on a French buter croissant.

TOAST SELECTION

CIABATTA TOAST	R7
Rye Pecan nut and raisin rye Sourdough	R8
GLUTEN FREE TOAST	R10
COCONUT BREAD TOAST	R18
Homemade brioche	R18
Leo's little jar artisan jam	R15
Raw honey	R15

TARTINES & SALADES (Open sandwich and salads)		
LA TARTINE DE CÉSAR	R95	
Chicken breast in creamy Caesar dressing, streaky bacon, parmesan style shavings, cos lettuce, anchovy fillet on artisan bread.		
Bœuf en marmelade	R135	
Pecan nut & raisin bread, Onion marmalade, sliced rare beef, Onion Strings.		
L'ATLANTIQUE	R135	
SMOKED TROUT, CREAM CHEESE, AVOCADO AND ROCKET LEAVES ON PECAN NUT AND RAISIN BREAD.		
Croque Monsieur	R125	
Hot sandwich of Emmental cheese, ham, and bechamel On artisan bread.		
La salade de César	R75	
Cos lettuce, croutons, anchovy and grana Padano shavings.		
ADD THE FOLLOWING TO YOUR SALAD		
chicken poached egg streaky bacon Black forest ham 40g	R55 R12.50 R30	
SALADE PAYSANNE	R105	
Fancy lettuce, baby potatoes, crispy bacon, tomatoes, pecan nuts, red grapes, black olives, poached egg and hard cheese shavings.		
Salade de crevettes à la tempura	R155	
Tempura battered prawns, Mediterranean quinoa, balsamic roasted tomatoes, sauteed spinach in tahini dressing.		
POISSONS & FRUITS DE MER (Fish & seafood)		
Moules marinières	R145	
West Coast mussels in white wine, garlic, PARSLEY, and onion broth with artisan bread.		
FISH & CHIPS	R145	
Tartare sauce, home cut chips.		
CALAMARS FRITS	R175	
Panko crusted calamari, home cut chips or house salad. Poisson du jour rôti	R185	
PAN ROASTED FISH OF THE DAY , CHIVE MASH POTATO, FRESH BASIL, OLIVE TAPENADE AND CHERRY TOMATOES.	KIOJ	
Crevettes façon Malais du Cap	R225	
Cape Malay prawns with white corn risotto, chickpea and Baby marrow.		
VEGETARIENS/VEGETALIENS (Vegetarians, vegans)		
GNOCCHI MAISON	R135	
Homemade gnocchi, butternut, walnuts and feta cheese.		
CARPACCIO DE BETTERAVES (VG)	R135	
Roast beetroots, wild rocket, white wine poached pears and sweet potato crisps. Add cremonzola cheese	R25	
SALADE DE CHOUX FLEUR ET POIS CHICHE (VG)	R145	
Cauliflower, chickpea, quinoa, cranberries, fancy leaves With sauteed mushrooms or panko crusted haloumi.		
SAUCES		
Garlic and parsley butter Lemon butter Mushroom sauce Pepper sauce Sauce entrecote au brandy Blue cheese sauce Bearnaise hollandaise	R30 R35 R40 R45	

ACCOMPAGNEMENTS (Side dishes)

Garlic potato mash Hand cut chips Slice potato gratin Medley of seasonal Vegetables House salad Rocket salad with red onions and balsamic glaze Sauteed green beans with shallots Creamed spinach	R35 R45 R45 R45 R55		
VIANDES BLANCHES (White meat)			
Burger de poulet pané	R135		
Panko crumbed chicken breast, cole slaw and chipotle chilli mayo served with chips or salad.			
FRICASSÉE DE VOLAILLE	R155		
HOMEMADE TAGLIATELLE WITH CHICKEN, PEPPERDEW, ARTICHOKE IN CREAMY CHENIN BLANC SAUCE.			
TRAVERS DE PORC FRITES	R235		
Pork loin ribs with home cut chips and onion rings.			
Poulet rôti pour 2	R375		
Whole chicken carved at your table and Served with 2 side dishes of your choice and a sauce of your choice.			
VIANDES ROUGES (Red meat)			
(KEU MEAT)			
Burger de Bœuf	R155		
Beef burger topped with bacon and cheese. Served with home cut chips or house salad.			
CARPACCIO DE SPRINGBOK	R165		
THINLY SLICED OF RAW SPRINGBOK LOIN, CUMIN BOERENKAAS, WILD ROCKET, MARINATED OLIVES, ROASTED GARLIC, HORSERADISH CREAM.			
Tartare de bœuf	R225		
CHOPPED RAW PREMIUM BEEF, SERVED WITH CONDIMENTS, EGG YOLK AND HOME CUT CHIPS.			
Entrecôte "biltong spiced"	R295		
Ribeye steak (+/- 300g) Cinnamon butternut puree, potato gratin, sauteed fine beans, bacon bits, garlic & thyme butter sauce.			
FILET MIGNON	R305		
(+/- 200G)			
Beef fillet, confit potato, exotic mushrooms & manna butter			
CHATEAUBRIAND POUR 2	R650		
This specific front cut of the beef tenderloin is called "chateaubriand" Served with Béarnaise sauce, Pont Neuf potatoes and house salad.			
DESSERTS			
MALVA PUDDING	R75		
South African warm pudding soaked in brandy sauce, served with vanilla ice cream.			
Salade de fruits frais de saison	R75		
Fresh fruit salad with Lemon sorbet.			
Crème brulée décomposée	R85		
Cherry compote, spun sugar.			
Fondant au chocolat	R90		
Warm dark chcolate cake with gooey center, served with artisan vanilla ice cream.			
CAFÉ LIEGEOIS	R90		
Coffee clistard homemade Chantilly roasted flaked almonds			

COFFEE CUSTARD, HOMEMADE CHANTILLY, ROASTED FLAKED ALMONDS.